

BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 681

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 4 and 15, in each instance, strike "\$272,000" and substitute "\$136,000".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in lines 2 and 14, in each instance, strike "Veterans'" and substitute "Veterans"; and in lines 6 and 30, in each instance, strike "Homeless Veterans," and substitute "Center for Veterans Education and Training,".